
 

        
 
 

Geological Society Bicentenary Conference Poster Sessions 
 
This is a list of the poster sessions planned for the bicentennial conference, 10 – 12 September 
2007. 
 
Submissions are currently open online, so please visit 
www.geolsoc.org.uk/bicentenaryconference for full details and to submit your abstract. 
 
The closing date for submitting your abstract is 15 June 2007 
 
 
Poster conveners and themes: 
 
1. Resources  theme: 
 
A. Convener: Dr. Martin Smith, Univ. Brighton, Email: martin.smith@bton.ac.uk   
Mineral Deposits: Exploration, Extraction, Environment 
 
B. Convener: Gawen Jenkins, Leicester Univ. Email: grtj1@leicester.ac.uk  
Mineral Deposits: Ancient Systems, Modern Analogues  
 
C. Convener: Gordon Taylor, RPS Group, Email: TaylorG@rpsgroup.com  
Case studies in energy resource geology   
 
 
2. Environment theme (Please note that there are several sets of topics and conveners 
under this theme): 
 
A. Conveners: Dr Jared West, University of Leeds, Email: jared@earth.leeds.ac.uk and Dr 
George Tuckwell, STATS, Email: george.tuckwell@stats.co.uk   
Investigative techniques in geophysics   
 
Environmental geophysics 
 
B. Convener: Alison Littlejohn, Mott MacDonald, Email: Alison.Littlejohn@mottmac.com 
Case Studies in Engineering Geology 
 
C. Convener: Kathryn Linge, Kingston University, Email: K.Linge@kingston.ac.uk 
Environmental impacts and methods for assessing contaminated land 
 
D. Convener: Dr Michael Rivett, University of Birmingham, Email: m.o.rivett@bham.ac.uk 
DNAPLs: a persistent groundwater challenge, 
 
E. Convener: Dr Willy Burgess, University College London and Nick Walton, University of 
Portsmouth, Emails: william.burgess@ucl.ac.uk and Nick.Walton@port.ac.uk 
Groundwater quality 
 
F. Convener: Dr Kevin Hiscock, University of East Anglia and Dr Ian Holman, Cranfield 
University, Emails: k.hiscock@uea.ac.uk and i.holman@cranfield.ac.uk 
Groundwater: Climate change implications 
 
G. Convener: Dr Alan MacDonald, British Geological Survey, Email: amm@bgs.ac.uk 



 

Groundwater, international development and poverty reduction 
 
H. Convener: Dr Daren Gooddy, British Geological Survey, Email: dcg@bgs.ac.uk 
Groundwater Investigation Methods 
 
I. Convener: Nick Woodman, Southampton University, Email: n.woodman@ucl.ac.uk  
Advances in modelling of flow and transport in the subsurface  
 
 
3. Earth and Planetary Interiors theme: 
 
A. Convener: Tine Thomas, Liverpool University, Email: tine@liv.ac.uk and J-M Kendall, 
University of Bristol, Email: gljmk@bristol.ac.uk  
Structure, processes and dynamics of the Earth's deep interior  
 
B. Convener: John McCloskey, University of Ulster, j.mccloskey@ulster.ac.uk  
The origin and significance of large earthquakes 
 
C. Convener: Juergen Neuberg, University of Leeds, Email: J.Neuberg@see.leeds.ac.uk  
Geophysics of volcanoes  
 
D. Convener: Roger Scrutton, University of Edinburgh, Email: roger.scrutton@ed.ac.uk  
Architecture and evolution of passive continental margins  
 
E. Convener: Euan Nisbet, Royal Holloway University of London, Email: 
e.nisbet@gl.rhul.ac.uk  
Lithospheres through time  
 
F. Convener: Sheila Peacock, Blacknest, Email: s.peacock@blacknest.gov.uk  
Subduction zone processes  
 
G. Convener: Tim Pharaoh, BGS, Email: tcp@bgs.ac.uk  
Tectonics of the British Isles: insights from 3D visualisation and analysis 
 
H. Convener: Mark Allen, Durham University and Zoe Shipton, University of Glasgow, 
Email: m.b.allen@durham.ac.uk and zoe.shipton@ges.gla.ac.uk  
Faulting at all scales 
 
I. Convener: Ken McCaffrey, Durham Universoty, Email: k.j.w.mccaffrey@durham.ac.uk  
Outcrop analogues for lithospheric processes 
 
J. Convener: Tom Argles, Open University, Email: t.w.argles@open.ac.uk  
Exhuming crystalline rocks: modelling mechanisms and mustering evidence  
 
K. Convener: Phil Leat & A.P.M. Vaughan, British Antarctic Survey & A. Haywood, 
University of Leeds, Email: p.leat@bas.ac.uk  
Ocean Gateways: their Importance in Earth Evolution  
 
L. Convener: Roger Searle, Durham University, r.c.searle@durham.ac.uk   
Mid-Ocean Ridges 
 
Scientific results from mid-ocean ridge studies in the fields of geological and tectonic processes, 
geophysical investigation, geobiology, geochemistry, global cycles and mantle flow and 
thermodynamics 
 
M. Convener: Dr David Peate, Email: david-peate@uiowa.edu  
Timescales of Magmatic processes.   
  
N. Convener: Dr Mahesh Anand, Open University, Email: M.Anand@open.ac.uk 
Planetary igneous processes through time 
 



 

O. Convener: Prof Stephen Self, Open University, Email: Stephen.Self@open.ac.uk 
Volcanoes and society – impacts and hazards 
 
P. Convener: Louise Thomas, Open University, Email: L.E.Thomas@open.ac.uk 
Magmatism in the ocean basins and volcanic arcs 
 
Q. Convener: Tiffany Barry, Open Univesrity, Email: T.L.Barry@open.ac.uk)  
Magmatism in mountain belts and continents 
 
R. Convener: TBC 
Volcanoes and magmatism in the British Isles 
 
 
4. Earth System theme: 
 
A. Convener: Kym Jarvis, Kingston University, Email: kym.Jarvis@kingston.ac.uk and Ian 
Jarvis i.jarvis@kingston.ac.uk 
Geochemical Proxies for Environmental Change 
 
B. Convener: Tim Lenton, UEA, Email: T.Lenton@uea.ac.uk  
Modelling evolution of the Earth System 
 
C. Convener: John Catt, UCL, Email: ucfaja0@ucl.ac.uk  
Rapid Quaternary Climatic Change 
 
D. Conveners: Ruth Robinson, University of St Andrews; Patience Cowie, University of 
Edinburgh; Paul Bishop, University of Glasgow; High Sinclair, University of Edinburgh, 
Email: rajr@st-andrews.ac.uk  
Rates and Timescales of Landscape Evolution 
 
 


